Platz Nr.

1 1111
2 1233
3 1123
4 1134
5 1144
6 1108
7 1142
8 1151
9 1107
10 1180
1 1104
12 1110
13 1137
14 1204
15 1202
16 1116
17 1130
18 1236
19 1115
20 1139
21 1159
22 1132
23 1193
24 1198
25 1129
26 1157
27 1163
28 912

29 1141
30 1103
31 1101
32 1181
33 1140
34 1100
35 1203
36 1172
37 1122
38 1147
39 1117
40 1138
41 1119
42 1156
43 1148
44 1186
45 1127
46 1200
47 1196
48 1171
49 1149
50 1152
51 1112
52 1237
53 1179
54 1150
55 1173
56 1125
57 1169
58 1187
59 1114
60 1135
61 1205

Vorname

Janek
Kai
Florian
Jannis
Thorben
Mathis
Karina
Elise
Luca
Lars
Fabian
Christian
Marcel
Simon
Christin
Torben
Alexander
Kristian
Pascal
Nicolas
Moritz
Max
Simon
Malte
Ino
Thorben
Timon
Torben
Timon
Matthias
Larissa
Jula
Florian
Nico
Franziska
Steffen
Robert
Lisa
Andre
Florian
Lea
Liza
Simon
Julia
Simon
Lara
Onno
Marie
Anja
Loisa
Kevin
Daniel
Ida
Julia
Theresa
Patrick
Jan Eike
Simon
Tim
Louisa
Jessica

20. Nordhorner Stadtlauf 09.09.2006
Ergebnisse Schiiler/-innen C 2 km Einzel

Nachname

Bonke
Heleenders
Schréder
Leferink
Wannink
Buscher
Grol3e Logten
Mielcarek
Fallgraf
Hubelitz
Légers da Silva
Thier
Richelt

van der Heiden
Huy
Rehsoft
Wassink
Hahn
Budden
Greguletz
Heetlage
Heuermann
Klug
Blscher
Lambers
Kompalla
Hurink
Purz
Wolbert
Bonte
Meding
Hofer
Buscher
Hindriks
Hes
Dimmer
Kolde
Alferink
Beckmann
Euers
Hahn
Wessling
Bartel
Stimpel
Jirgens
Dinkhoff
Renne
Bloemen
Elfert

Wolf
Sabelhaus
Egberink
Berg
Wargers
Kirschner
Nykamp
van Faassen
Baumann
Beermann
Pietruschka
Kréner

Jhg.

95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
95
95
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
96
95
96
95
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
95
96
96
96
95
95
96
95
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
95
95

Verein

Gymnasium Nordhorn
SV Veldhausen
Waldschule Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Gymnasium Nordhorn
SV Veldhausen 07

SpVgg Brandlecht-Hestrup
Sparta Nordhorn

VFL WeiRe EIf

Sparta Nordhorn

Gymnasium Nordhorn
LG Grafschaft Bentheim
SG Sendenhorst

Sparta Nordhorn

Sparta Nordhorn

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Concordia Emsbiiren
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn

Sparta Nordhorn
Sparta Tennis
Sparta Nordhorn

LG Grafschaft Bentheim
TuS Neuenhaus
Grundschule Bookholt
LG Grafschaft Bentheim
Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule Nordhorn
LG Grafschaft Bentheim
Grundschule Brandlecht
SV Esche

Waldschule Nordhorn

Sparta Nordhorn
EMA-Schule

Sparta Nordhorn

LG Grafschaft Bentheim
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Gymnasium Nordhorn

LG Grafschaft Bentheim

Nordhorn
TV Nordhorn

Grundschule Stadtflur
Waldschule Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule

Gymnasium Nordhorn

AK

MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WwsC
WsC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WwsC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WwsC
MSC
WsC
MSC
WwsC
MSC
WwsC
WwsC
WwsC
MSC
MSC
WwsC
WwsC
WwsC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WwsC
WSC
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Platz-AK Zeit
1 07:32
2 07:38
3 07:50
4 07:50
5 07:54
6 08:02
1 08:05
2 08:08
7 08:12
8 08:13
9 08:15
10 08:19
11 08:20
12 08:20
3 08:24
13 08:25
14 08:26
15 08:29
16 08:29
17 08:30
18 08:33
19 08:38
20 08:39
21 08:40
22 08:45
23 08:48
24 08:49
25 08:51
26 08:51
27 08:52
4 08:54
5 08:55
28 08:57
29 08:59
6 09:00
30 09:00
31 09:01
7 09:03
32 09:05
33 09:06
8 09:07
9 09:09
34 09:12
10 09:12
35 09:12
11 09:12
36 09:16
12 09:22
13 09:23
14 09:23
37 09:25
38 09:27
15 09:28
16 09:28
17 09:34
39 09:46

40 09:57
41 09:59
42 09:59
18 10:00
19 10:00
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

1185
1158
1201
1199
1131
1128
1167
1133
1207
1184
1106
1155
1195
1160
1197
1161
1175
1164
1235
1143
1174
1234
1190
1124
1189
1118
1206
1154
1178
1166
913

1168

Jakob
Maik

Lea

Kyra
Tobias
Kathrina
Louisa
Jessica
Marie-Sophie
Lisa
Simone
Jennifer
Julian
Marie-Therese
Marie

Bela

Leon
Guido

Lara Malina
Julia

Jannik

Jan

Janis

Robin

Stina
Marie-Charlott
Suoud
Thore
Kristin
Stefanie
Malte
Niklas

Richter
Sillies

Elbert
Bdckmann
Liken
Kohoff
Roters

Niers
Aschermann
Helming
Reinders
Wingerath
Ekkel

Babin
Slagelambers
Chamier
Meinderink
Aink
Kriegisch
Westerhoff
Lampen
Eberhard
Berling
Tenfelde
Veldhuis
Briiggemann
Bru

Lenz
Wallmeier
Rammelkamp
Vogel
Schweer

96
95
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
96
96
96
96

EMA-Schule

LG Grafschaft Bentheim
Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Concordia Emsbiiren
Gymnasium Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur
Vorwarts

Grundschule Brandlecht
EMA-Schule

LG Grafschaft Bentheim

Pestalozzischule Nordhorn

Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Altonaer Turnverein
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur

Gymnasium Nordhorn
Grundschule Stadtflur

Pestalozzischule Nordhorn
Waldschule Nordhorn
CVJM Veldhausen
Waldschule Nordhorn

Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
SpVgg Brandlecht Hestrup
Grundschule Stadtflur

MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC
WSC
WSC
MSC
MSC

43
44
20
21
45
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
46
29
30
47
48
49
31
32
50
51
52
53
33
34
54
55
35
36
56
57
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10:03
10:03
10:06
10:06
10:10
10:15
10:19
10:24
10:26
10:27
10:33
10:34
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:42
10:51
10:54
10:56
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:02
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:08
11:08
11:20
12:09
12:13
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